Product Name: Capsaicin

High Performance Liquid Chromatography

Analysis Information

Product Name: Capsaicin

Operator. David

Injection Date: 09/17/2025 19:01:25
Batch No.: 25001

DAD1 280.0;4 Ref off

450 N

4001 ﬁ

350- l

300+
o 250
£ 200

1504

1001 I

501 ‘3’

1) s, Tic L& v

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 2 22 23 24 25
Time [min]

Rank RetTime(min) Area(mAU*s) Area %
1 9.032 2361.24 99.72
2 9.432 6.57 0.28

FOR RESEARCH PURPOSES ONLY.

NOT FOR HUMAN, VETERINARY DIAGNOSTIC OR THERAPEUTIC USE.
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